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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ ✓ ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: La Deliziosa Montepulciano D'Abruzzo 75cl (13% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: La Deliziosa Pinot Grigio 75cl (11.5% ABV) 

 

Ingredients: N/A 

 

Allergens: Contains SULPHITES.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 

Product Name: Anna's Cappuccino Thins 150g 

 



 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Coconut), Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen 

Carbonate), Salt, Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of ALMOND.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1982 

Energy (kcal):   472 

Fat (g):   19 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9 

Carbohydrate (g):   70 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   33 

Protein (g):   5.4 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

 

Product Name: Brown Bag Lightly Salted Crisps 150g 

 

Ingredients: Potatoes, Rapeseed Oil, Salt (1.2%). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2149 

Energy (kcal):   514 

Fat (g):   28.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   2.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   58.6 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.2 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

 

Product Name: Reid's Chocolate Chunk Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (With Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Dark Choc Chips 

(7%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Extract), Cornflour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and SESAME SEEDS.     

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2401 

Energy (kcal):   574 

Fat (g):   31.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24.6 

Protein (g):   5.1 



 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Miss American Pie Boston Cream Pie 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (26%) (MILK, Salt), Dark Chocolate 

Chips (15%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Meringue Pieces (6%) (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, EGG Albumen Powder, Shea Oil, Palm Oil, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Soft Brown Sugar, Sugar, 

Maltodextrin, Golden Syrup, Whole MILK Powder, Sea Salt, Vanilla Extract (0.3%), Natural Flavouring, Raising Agent (Sodium 

Bicarbonate), Natural Colour (Beta Carotene). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.   

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2206 

Energy (kcal):   527 

Fat (g):   28 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   32.4 

Protein (g):   5.2 

Salt (g):   1 

 

 

Product Name: Mr Filbert's Espresso Choc & Coffee Nut Mix 75g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (45%), ALMONDS (23%), Dark Chocolate Coffee Beans (17%): [Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Coffee Beans 

13%, Cocoa Butter, Whey (MILK), Vegetable Fat (Palm SG), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin E322, Glazing Agents; Gum Arabic, 

Shellac E904], Chocolate Coated Caramel 11%: Milk Chocolate (65%) [Sugar, MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 

Vegetable Fat [Palm SG], Whey (MILK), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin E322, Glazing Agents: Gum Arabic, Shellac E904, Sea Salt & 

Caramel Fudge 35%: [Sugar, Glucose, Skimmed Sweetened Condensed MILK, Palm Fondant, Sea Salt 1%, Flavouring: Natural], 

Icing Sugar, Salt, Coffee Paste: Coffee, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup Water, Modified Starch, Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Packed in a factory that handles other NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in cool, dry conditions. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2404 

Energy (kcal):   579 

Fat (g):   41.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   10.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   30.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   22.2 

Protein (g):   17.7 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: The Kindness Bakery Mature Cheddar Oatcake Bites 175g 

 

Ingredients: OATMEAL (50%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, 

Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (13%) (MILK), Rapeseed Oil, Sugar, Salt, Raising Agents (Monocalcium Phosphate, Potassium 

Hydrogen Carbonate, Calcium Carbonate). 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain EGG and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1938 

Energy (kcal):   465 

Fat (g):   23.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.6 

Protein (g):   12.7 

Salt (g):   2.1 

 

 

Product Name: Love Popcorn Double Chocolate 100g 

 

Ingredients: Popcorn, Sugar, Chocolate (MILK), Golden Syrup, Cocoa Powder, Unsalted Butter (MILK), Glucose Syrup, 

Rapeseed Oil, Baking Soda, Salt, Lecithin Powder/Granules (SOYA). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT 

are handled.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1811 

Energy (kcal):   432 

Fat (g):   17 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   62 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41 

Protein (g):   6.1 

Salt (g):   1.4 

 

 

Product Name: Hawkens Gingerbread Magic Stars 125g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT), Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Rapeseed, Sunflower), Golden Syrup, Crystalised Ginger, EGGS, 

Black Treacle (SULPHITES), Mixed Peel, Baking Powder (WHEAT), Ground Ginger (1%), Mixed Spice (1%), Ground Cloves, 

Salt, Bicarbonate Of Soda.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1572 

Energy (kcal):   373 

Fat (g):   11.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   4 

Carbohydrate (g):   62.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   33.8 

Protein (g):   4.7 



 

Salt (g):   1.2 

 

 

Product Name: Whitakers Salted Caramel Creams 75g 

 

Ingredients: Fondant 63% (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Dark Chocolate 36% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: 

SOYA Lecithin), Caramel Flavour, Salt, Colour: Plain Caramel, Stabiliser: Invertase. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK and NUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1774 

Energy (kcal):   422 

Fat (g):   12.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   72 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   64.7 

Protein (g):   3 

Salt (g):   0.1 

 

 

Product Name: Peters Yard Seeded Sourdough Flatbreads 135g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Sourdough 19% 

(RYE Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, Seeds 9% (Pumpkin Seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Poppy Seeds, Nigella Seeds), Muscovado Sugar, 

Sea Salt. Topping: Sea Salt (Halen Môn PDO). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of MILK. Made in a factory that handles NUTS 

and SESAME.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1791 

Energy (kcal):   426 

Fat (g):   13 

Fat of which saturates (g):   1.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   68 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   3.4 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   2.1 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Chocolate Coated Popcorn Bar 120g 

 

Ingredients: (56%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (40%) Toffee Popcorn (Toffee [Sugar, Glucose 

Syrup, Butter, Salt, Caramelised Sugar Syrup], Popped Corn, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), (3%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2076.36 

Energy (kcal):   494.47 

Fat (g):   24.15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13.5 

Carbohydrate (g):   63.96 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   49.21 

Protein (g):   5.14 

Salt (g):   0.1 

 

 

 


